
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 311(2) OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 1963,  AS AMENDED BY
SECTION 11 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT )ACT 1982, THAT AT THE EXPIRATION OF ONE MONTH FROM
THE DATE SPECIFIED ON THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WILL, UNLESS
CAUSE IS SHOWN TO THE CONTRARY, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER AND THE COMPANIES WILL BE
DISSOLVED.
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ALLIED COURIERS LIMITED

D. G. L. CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

M. & B. REFRIGERATORS LIMITED

ROCMA MEDICAL IRELAND LIMITED

KILDARE MEAL AND TALLOW
COMPANY LIMITED

DRIFTON SECURITIES LIMITED

IRISH FERTILIZER INDUSTRIES
TRUSTEES LIMITED

LINBOURNE LIMITED

LIAM MURRAY SERVICES LIMITED

B.A.S. (DUBLIN) LIMITED

TRIMFIELD LIMITED

CROFTHURST LIMITED

VICO ENTERPRISES LIMITED

KM CATERING AND EVENT
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

TUDORBRIDGE LIMITED

SION DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

DALEGREEN LIMITED

MALLMAC CLEANING SERVICES
LIMITED

CURRAGH PRODUCE LIMITED

LILYWHITE MEATS LIMITED

FIOD ARD LIMITED

BLAKESCOVE LIMITED

BURKES OF CASHEL LIMITED

ETONWARE LIMITED

PFA IRELAND LIMITED

GARDE MURPHY & COMPANY
LIMITED

KILCULLEN MEATS LIMITED

FUNDACION KARRVAZ

HAWKFIELD MEATS LIMITED

MOOREFIELD MEATS LIMITED

KILDANGAN MEATS LIMITED

ELLISTOWN MEATS LIMITED

ALLENWOOD MEATS LIMITED

BULLROARER FILMS LIMITED

MASTERLIFT THE NISSAN
FORKTRUCK CENTRE LIMITED

KILDARE TRAINING NETWORK
LIMITED

FINN VALLEY LEISURE LIMITED

DANDELION MEATS LIMITED

ARTHUR B'S FASHION HOUSE
LIMITED

HURRICANE PROPERTIES LIMITED

AIDAN BERGIN GAS SERVICES
LIMITED

FREE RANGE MEATS LIMITED

FREE RANGE FOODS LIMITED

HEALTHY FOODS LIMITED

HEALTHY MEATS LIMITED

WHOLESOME FOODS LIMITED

ABBOTLANE TRADING LIMITED

PINK MEATS LIMITED

WOLSAN COMPUTING LIMITED

B.K. MINING LIMITED

HOB HUNG TAO LIMITED

FULTEK COMPUTING LIMITED

SITE KITCHENS LIMITED

K B AGENCIES LIMITED

CAFE ATTICUS LIMITED

WELSON PACKAGING LIMITED

PLEIDES LIMITED

S-LAB LIMITED

PARAMOUNT EQUIPMENT LIMITED

DERRYBRIEN PROPERTY SERVICES
LIMITED
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355438

358479

359128

360980

363011
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372170

375007
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379982
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385681

387416

387417

387963

390841

394564

395302

395946

396700

396932

399190

399702

408395

412453

415826

416072

416906

417105

419330

419348

419674

421169

421524

421625

422145

431047

432480

434855

435187

435452

437625

452436

KTC ENTERPRISES LIMITED

ASTUTE SOFTWARE LIMITED

LATLAB LIMITED

SECURIONICS LIMITED

LANSUL (ROI) LIMITED

CONROY CORNERSTONE LIMITED

CAHILL I.T. CONSULTANTS LIMITED

BANDUFF TRANSPORT LIMITED

EUROPEAN FLIGHT ACADEMY
LIMITED

WEIGHING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

NAVILLUS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

ARTHUR B'S LIMITED

AIDAN FENNELLY LIMITED

GLANWORTH CAPITAL LIMITED

BRAY REALTY LIMITED

GOREY REALTY LIMITED

GREYSTONES REALTY LIMITED

CENTRAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

ATLANTIC DIGISAT LIMITED

ORIENT SECURITIES LIMITED

L.S.L. INTERIORS LIMITED

ZINSAY IRELAND LIMITED

MKB CONSULTANTS LIMITED

A.M.Z. CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

IRTEK GENERAL CONSULTING
LIMITED

MELROSE FILM PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

BERLIN CITY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CAPITAL INTERNATIONAL
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

JUPITER TECHNOLOGY
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

TYRRELL'S MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

BUDGET GOLF IRELAND LIMITED

B-DRY LIMITED

KELCOR LIMITED

DIS NORDIC LIMITED

HIKA LIMITED

ALLENWOOD DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

MAXMALEE LIMITED

DOT PROPERTIES LIMITED

FSL TRADING LIMITED

COGNOS INTERNET SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

RIAH LIMITED

PLAY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

GE HEALTHCARE IVD (IRELAND)
LIMITED

P.A.P. SECURITY COMPANY LIMITED

ADVANCED WINDOW CLEANING
SERVICES LIMITED
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